

Conditional Based Spares for M5 Check of Greaves Engine Model TBD4IV12- CPCB-1 Engine							
S.N.	Group	PART NO.	DISCRIPTION	QTY/ Engine	Unit	Unit Rate	Total
1	CRANKCASE	623484300037	MAINBEARING 10TH U/S	7	Nos.	29490.00	206430.00
2	MISCELENEOUS	100007761211	EMS936-ENGINE CONTROLLER	1	Nos.	21510.00	21510.00
3	PISTON & CONNECTING ROD ASSEMBLY	623484306027	L.E. Bearing Set - 0.010" U/S	12	Nos.	12356.00	148272.00
4	CRANKSHAFT	123401400086	CRANK SHAFT	1	Nos.	1090558.00	1090558.00
5	CYLINDER HEAD	E23403510034	Injector Stud	24	Nos.	96.00	2304.00
6	FUEL SYSTEM	123203200334	THREAD ROD M6X400L	1	Nos.	275.00	275.00
7	FUEL SYSTEM	623203200154	Threaded rod -240 Length	1	Nos.	78.00	78.00
8	FUEL SYSTEM	123407250005	Governor D4V12 FIP	1	Nos.	80369.00	80369.00
9	FUEL SYSTEM	123407250006	Governor spring D4V12 FIP	1	Nos.	497.00	497.00
10	FUEL SYSTEM	123407250007	FLY WTS D4V12 FIP	2	Nos.	13705.00	27410.00
11	FUEL SYSTEM	123407253266	V12 FUEL INJ PUMP	1	Nos.	598666.00	598666.00
12	FUEL SYSTEM	123290530267	FUEL TRANSFER PUMP	1	Nos.	153199.00	153199.00
14	MISCELENEOUS	106902090002	ELE CNTRL UNIT ESD 5221	1	Nos.	161756.00	161756.00
15	MISCELENEOUS	105720520067	Starter Motor	1	Nos.	129137.00	129137.00
16	MISCELENEOUS	201290850034	AVM Pads	8	Nos.	8346.00	66768.00
17	TAPPET COVER	623407960034	Tappet Cover	12	Nos.	1936.00	23232.00
18	LUB OIL SYSTEM	123409010075 / 623209010265	LUB. OIL SUCTION PIPE	1	Nos.	1611.00	1611.00
19	CAM SHAFT ASSEMBLY	123401700065	Cam Shaft	1	Nos.	131243.00	131243.00
20	CRANKCASE	604931314601	Liner O' Ring	24	Nos.	1092.00	26208.00
21	FUEL SYSTEM	1200240183	DB FILTER 028	1	Nos.	4199.00	4199.00
22	Hoses	100099390994	FLEXIBLE PIPE 600MM LONG	2	Nos.	1312.00	2624.00
23	Hoses	123409390044	OVER FLOW	1	Nos.	1387.00	1387.00
24	Hoses	100099391384	FLEX PIPE HOSE 500MM L	2	Nos.	1016.00	2032.00
25	Hoses	100099391044	FLEX-PIPE 2000MM/LGTH	1	Nos.	3506.00	3506.00
26	Hoses	100099391404	FLEX-PIPE- 300/LG	1	Nos.	934.00	934.00
27	Hoses	100099390984	FLEX.PIPE- 400MM LONG SAR100R5	1	Nos.	982.00	982.00
28	LUB OIL SYSTEM	123409010085	L.O.PIPE - L.O.FILTER TO	1	Nos.	1078.00	1078.00
29	MISCELENEOUS	100090772436	Engine DC Wiring complete	1	Nos.	118210.00	118210.00
30	MISCELENEOUS	604931061582	O RING SILICON 158 X 2.3	12	Nos.	320.00	3840.00
31	MISCELENEOUS	105652090157	DRPM+HC=85DI A=118TEETH=T WINTech	1	Nos.	11473.00	11473.00

S.N.	Group	PART NO.	DISCRIPTION	QTY/ Engine	Unit	Unit Rate	Total
32	MISCELENEOUS	606500100013	AVM Pads for Radiator	4	Nos.	433.00	1732.00
33	AIR INTAKE & EXHAUST SYSTEM	123299330646	BELLOW EXH 125NW X220L ASSLY	2	Nos.	14419.00	28838.00
34	CRANKCASE	P23504650015	NOZZLE PISTON COOLING	12	Nos.	612.00	7344.00
35	FLY WHEEL HOUSING	604960651332	OIL SEAL (FLYWHEEL SIDE)	1	Nos.	2712.00	2712.00
36	FRONT WALL COVER & Fuel Pump	604960650951	OIL SEAL-95-110-12V	1	Nos.	1498.00	1498.00
37	FUEL SYSTEM	623409050067	234V12 FUEL INJ.PIPE SET	1	Nos.	11037.00	11037.00
38	LUB OIL SYSTEM	623206500055	BRACKET	1	Nos.	230.00	230.00
39	LUB OIL SYSTEM	623409010715	OIL PIPE- PISTON COOLING	1	Nos.	3330.00	3330.00
40	LUB OIL SYSTEM	623209770104	Pipe clip for LOP Pipe	1	Nos.	40.00	40.00
41	LUB OIL SYSTEM	123309010085	PIPE-T/C LODRAIN (HSG) D4D3V12-A	1	Nos.	1806.00	1806.00
42	LUB OIL SYSTEM	123309010095	Lub oil Pipe for T/c 'B' Bank	1	Nos.	1645.00	1645.00
Total of Annexure E (inclusive all taxes & Charges)							3080000.00
Condition based items needed for replacement as and when required considered @20% of the cost for all above items for one (01) engine							616000.00
Condition based items needed for replacement as and when required considered @20% of the cost for all above items for ten (10) engines							6160000.00